Motsoaledi, PA (ANC)

2012/11/28, Wed Plenary National
Assembly

—  |2012/11/22, Thu Event Xz;onqzlly
|— 2012/11/20, Tue Plenary Xgémg'ly
|— 2012/11/15, Thu Plenary Xgémg'ly
|— 2012/11/14, Wed plenary X?é;onqzlly
|— 2012/11/13, Tue Event X?é;onqzlly
N 2012/11/08, Thu plenary ngeorgzlly
v 2012/11/07, Wed Event Zz;;ogg:y
v 2012/11/07, Wed Plenary Xzégogﬁlly
r 2012/11/07, Wed Plenary Q?i'e"rﬂﬁ'.y
v 2012/11/07, Wed Plenary ngeorgzlly
v 2012/11/07, Wed Plenary X?;Lc’n”]z'ly
r 2012/11/06, Tue plenary Zz;;ogg:y
r 2012/11/01, Thu Plenary nggonqzlly
r 2012/10/31, Wed Plenary Xig‘}%‘ly
¥ [2012/10/30, Tue plenary Xi‘;ﬂ%‘ly
v 2012/10/25, Thu Event Xgéieogally
2 2012/10/25, Thu Event /Tii'e"n'l?):y
o 2012/10/24, Wed planery ngeonqzlly
B 2012/10/23, Tue Plenary ngeorgally
v  [2012/10/16, Tue Joint Sitting Js?tltr::]g
r 2012/09/20, Thu Plenary Q'\Zlifn?ﬁ'.y
v [2012/09/19, Wed Plenary X:;;orgf):y
v 2012/09/19, Wed Event Js?tltr::] .




<

2012/09/19, Wed

Plenary

National

Assembly
v [2012/09/19, Wed Plenary nggonqally
v [2012/09/19, Wed Plenary Xz;onqzlly
2 2012/09/19, Wed Plenary Xgémg'ly
2 2012/09/19, Wed Plenary Xgémg'ly
2 2012/09/19, Wed Plenary X:leonqglly
v [2012/09/19, Wed Plenary ﬁgionqglly
v 2012/09/19, Wed Event Js?t't':;g
v 2012/09/19, Wed Plenary Xzégogﬁlly
v 2012/09/19, Wed Plenary nggorgzlly
v 2012/09/19, Wed Plenery Q?i'e"rﬂﬁ'.y
v [2012/09/19, Wed Plenary Xi‘;ﬂ%‘ly
v [2012/09/19, Wed Plenary /'I'E;Orgzlly
v 2012/09/19, Wed Event é(l)tltT:]g
v 2012/09/19, Wed Plenery nggonqzlly
v 2012/09/18, Tue plenary Xgégorgz:y
v 2012/09/18, Tue plenary Xgégorgz:y
|— 2012/09/18, Tue Plenary Xgégorga:y
v 2012/09/18, Tue plenary xzionqzlly
¥ [2012/09/18, Tue plenary X?ﬁ'e"n'lﬁiy
v 2012/09/18, Tue plenary ngleorgzlly
¥ [|2012/09/13, Thu Plenary ngleorgzlly
r 2012/09/12, Wed plenary Js?t'tf::]g
B 2012/09/11, Tue Plenary ngeor?lzlly
v 2012/08/29, Wed Event Xgéieonqally
—  |2012/08/28, Tue Plenary Js?t'tf::]g
r 2012/08/22, Wed Plenary National

Assembly




2012/08/21, Tue

Plenary

National

- Assembly
National
|_ 2012/08/16, Thu Plenary Assembly
National
|— 2012/08/15, Wed Pleneray Assembly
s Joint
B 2012/08/15, Wed Joint Sitting Sitting
s Joint
v 2012/08/15, Wed Joint Sitting Sitting
National
ra 2012/08/14, Tue Plenary Assembly
National
B 2012/08/08, Wed plenary Assembly
National
v 2012/08/08, Wed Plenary Assembly
National
v 2012/08/07, Tue plenary Assembly
National
r 2012/08/07, Tue plenary Assembly
National
v 2012/06/19, Tue plenary Assembly
National
|— 2012/06/14, Thu Plenary Assembly
National
[ 2012/06/13, Wed Plenary Assemb|y
National
2 2012/06/12, Tue plenary afternoon Assembly
. National
r 2012/06/12, Tue Plenary (Morning) Assembly
National
B 2012/05/31, Thu plenary Assembly
National
v 2012/05/30, Wed plenary Assembly
National
B 2012/05/29, Tue plenary Assembly
National
|— 2012/05/24, Thu Plenary Assembly
National
|— 2012/05/23, Wed Plenal’y Assemb|y
National
|— 2012/05/22, Tue Plenary Assembly
Extended
v [2012/05/18, Fri treasury Public
Committee
Extended
B 2012/05/18, Fri Trade & Industry Public
Committee
_ National
v 2012/05/18, Fri Budget Vote of Treasury. Assembly
Extended
¥  [2012/05/18, Fri treasury Public
Committee
ra 2012/05/18, Fri Trade and Industry Extended

Public




Committee

2012/05/18, Fri

Trade and Industry

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/05/18, Fri

treasury

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/05/18, Fri

Treasury

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/05/17, Thu

Justice & Constitutional Development

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/05/17, Thu

Basic Education

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/05/17, Thu

Defence & Military Veterans

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/05/16, Wed

\Water Affairs

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/05/16, Wed

Public Enterprises

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/05/16, Wed

Correctional Services

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/05/15, Tue

Statistics

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/05/15, Tue

Public Service and Administration

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/05/15, Tue

Rural Development

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/05/15, Tue

Science & Technology

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/05/11, Fri

women children & people with
disabilities

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/05/11, Fri

Sport & Recreation

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/05/10, Thu

GCIS

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/05/10, Thu

mineral Resources

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/05/10, Thu

National Treasury State Security

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/05/09, Wed

Police(including IPID)

Extended




Public
Committee

2012/05/09, Wed

Co-operative Governance & Traditional
Affairs

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/05/09, Wed

Human Settlements

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/05/08, Tue

Labour

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/05/08, Tue

Communication

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/05/08, Tue

public works

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/05/03, Thu

Arts&Culture

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/05/03, Thu

tourism

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/05/03, Thu

Agriculture, Forestry & Fisheries

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/05/02, Wed

Enviromental Affairs

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/05/02, Wed

Social Development

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/05/02, Wed

plenary

National
Assembly

2012/04/25, Wed

Transport

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/04/25, Wed

International Relations & Co-operation

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/04/25, Wed

home affairs

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/04/24, Tue

Higher Education

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/04/24, Tue

Health

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/04/24, Tue

Economic Development

Extended
Public
Committee

2012/03/15, Thu

plenary

National
Assembly

2012/03/13, Tue

plenary

National

Assembly




<

2012/03/13, Tue

plenary

National

Assembly
National

r 2012/03/08, Thu Event plenary Assembly
National

r 2012/03/07, Wed Event Assembly
National

v 2012/03/07, Wed Event Assembly
National

v 2012/03/07, Wed Event Assembly
National

ra 2012/03/07, Wed Plenary Assembly
National

v 2012/03/06, Tue Event plenary Assembly
National

v 2012/03/01, Thu plenary Assembly
National

r 2012/03/01, Thu plenary Assembly
] National

v 2012/02/29, Wed national assemble Assembly
. National

B 2012/02/29, Wed national assemble Assembly
: National

v 2012/02/29, Wed national assemble Assembly
National

[ 2012/02/28, Tue Plenary Assemb|y
National

v 2012/02/22, Wed Budget Speech Assembly
National

B 2012/02/21, Tue plenary Assembly
. National

v 2012/02/16, Thu sitting Assembly
National

v 2012/02/15, Wed plenary Assembly
National

v 2012/02/14, Tue plenary Assembly
National

v 2012/02/14, Tue plenary Assembly
National

v 2012/02/14, Tue plenary Assembly

v 2012/02/09, Thu plenary St

Sitting




